The Countries With The Most Female Tech CEOs
Data: https:/ /www.crunchbase.com/

We used Crunchbase to look at the tech companies who have a
female CEO. We've then worked out the countries with the highest
percentage of female tech CEOs based on the total number of tech

Methodology: companies. Data correct as of November 2019.
Female CEOs

Countries rate Female CEOs Total companies
United States 1.67% 4,490 269,431
India 5.05% 1501 29748
United Kingdom 1.30% 631 48,373
Israel 7.61% 443 5822
Brazil 4.15% 437 10530
Singapore 7.87% 351 4460
Hong Kong 8.00% 299 3327
Netherlands 3.62% 272 7521
Sweden 4.88% 267 5473
Ireland 5.28% 257 4870
Canada 112% 246 21,975
Switzerland 3.76% 236 6276
Germany 1.19% 188 15,792
Finland 4.63% 165 3560
Mexico 7.39% 140 1895
Australia 1.11% 136 12,245
France 0.96% 134 14,029

Indonesia 7.56% 128 1694


https://www.crunchbase.com/

The Countries With The Most Female Tech CEOs
Data: https:/ /www.crunchbase.com/

We used Crunchbase to look at the tech companies who have a
female CEO. We've then worked out the countries with the highest
percentage of female tech CEOs based on the total number of tech

Methodology: companies. Data correct as of November 2019.
Female CEOs

Countries rate Female CEOs Total companies
Turkey 3.94% 125 3173
Spain 1.11% 113 10,153
Russian Federation 3.48% 112 3218
Denmark 3.22% 106 3294
South Africa 3.96% 105 2651
China 0.85% 104 12,100
Poland 3.52% 96 2726
Chile 8.78% o6 1003
United Arab Emirates 4.45% 95 2133
Belgium 3.19% 92 2881
South Korea 3.00% 89 2881
Malaysia 5.05% 88 1478
Portugal 4.91% 83 1690
Norway 3.58% 80 2236
Romania 6.44% 79 1226
Austria 3.74% 78 2088
Nigeria 515% 78 1516

Argentina 5.42% 72 1329


https://www.crunchbase.com/

The Countries With The Most Female Tech CEOs
Data: https:/ /www.crunchbase.com/

We used Crunchbase to look at the tech companies who have a
female CEO. We've then worked out the countries with the highest
percentage of female tech CEOs based on the total number of tech

Methodology: companies. Data correct as of November 2019.
Female CEOs

Countries rate Female CEOs Total companies
Estonia 7.26% 69 051
New Zealand 4.16% 66 1586
Kenya 8.10% 65 802
Philippines 5.03% 64 1079
Viet Nam 3.20% 60 1821
Iceland 12.67% 56 442
Colombia 6.42% 53 826
Ukraine 4.76% 48 1008
Thailand 5.86% 47 802
Bulgaria 6.30% 44 698
Italy 0.81% 43 5,283
Egypt 5.65% 42 744
Taiwan 3.72% 41 1103
Greece 5.33% 38 713
Peru 10.05% 37 368
Lebanon 13.74% 36 262
Czech Republic 3.02% 34 1127

Pakistan 3.01% 33 1096


https://www.crunchbase.com/

The Countries With The Most Female Tech CEOs
Data: https:/ /www.crunchbase.com/

We used Crunchbase to look at the tech companies who have a
female CEO. We've then worked out the countries with the highest
percentage of female tech CEOs based on the total number of tech

Methodology: companies. Data correct as of November 2019.
Female CEOs

Countries rate Female CEOs Total companies
Hungary 3.45% 29 840
Japan 0.64% 26 4,071
Jordan 10.20% 25 245
Lithuania 3.53% 22 623
Bangladesh 3.49% 18 516
Croatia 4.66% 16 343
Saudi Arabia 3.80% 15 386
Slovenia 3.81% 14 367
Luxembourg 2.50% 13 501
Latvia 2.73% 13 476
Slovakia 3.50% 13 371
Cyprus 2.73% 12 440
Uganda 6.15% 12 105
Iran 3.66% 10 273
Malta 3.80% 10 263
Myanmar 7.04% 10 142
Costa Rica 4.57% 9 197

Tanzania 7.89% 9 114


https://www.crunchbase.com/

The Countries With The Most Female Tech CEOs
Data: https:/ /www.crunchbase.com/

We used Crunchbase to look at the tech companies who have a
female CEO. We've then worked out the countries with the highest
percentage of female tech CEOs based on the total number of tech

Methodology: companies. Data correct as of November 2019.
Female CEOs

Countries rate Female CEOs Total companies
Rwanda 13.04% 9 69
Morocco 2.65% 7 264
Belarus 3.59% 7 105
Zambia 8.33% 7 84
Panama 4.84% 6 124
Venezuela 5.71% 6 105
Bahrain 6.590% 6 o1
Sri Lanka 2.16% 5 231
Serbia 2.66% 5 188
Uruguay 2.87% 5 174
Ecuador 3.70% 5 135
Armenia 4.95% 5 101
Azerbaijan 5.88% 5 85
Georgia 5.95% 5 84
Senegal 7.94% 5 63
Guatemala 8.20% 5 61
Cambodia 4.60% 4 87
Zimbabwe 3.00% 3 97


https://www.crunchbase.com/

The Countries With The Most Female Tech CEOs

Data:

Methodology:

Countries
Macedonia
Bahamas

Tunisia

Ivory coast

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Dominican Republic
El Salvador
Mozambique
Bolivia

Nicaragua
Cameroon

Moldova

Ethiopia

Albania

Algeria

Belize

Botswana

Iraq

https:/ /www.crunchbase.com/

We used Crunchbase to look at the tech companies who have a
female CEO. We've then worked out the countries with the highest
percentage of female tech CEOs based on the total number of tech

companies. Data correct as of November 2019.

Female CEOs
rate

4.41%
857%
1.33%
2.90%
3.13%
3.28%
3.92%
6.25%
6.45%
0.09%
1.41%
1.54%
1.82%
1.89%
2.00%
2.27%
2.50%
333%

Female CEOs

B R R R R R B R NN NN NN NN W W

Total companies
68
35

150
69
64
61
51
32
31
22
71
65
55
53
50
44
40
30


https://www.crunchbase.com/

The Countries With The Most Female Tech CEOs
Data: https:/ /www.crunchbase.com/

We used Crunchbase to look at the tech companies who have a
female CEO. We've then worked out the countries with the highest
percentage of female tech CEOs based on the total number of tech

Methodology: companies. Data correct as of November 2019.
Female CEOs

Countries rate Female CEOs Total companies
Paraguay 3.85% 1 26
Angola 4.00% 1 25
Malawi 4.17% 1 24
Montenegro 14.29% 1 7
Trinidad and Tobago 0.00% 0 137
Kazakhstan 0.00% 0 71
Liechtenstein 0.00% o] 46
Oman 0.00% o] 41
Democratic Republic of the Congt 0.00% 0 39
Mongolia 0.00% 0 32
Namibia 0.00% 0 30
Madagascar 0.00% o] 20
Afghanistan 0.00% o] 18
Cuba 0.00% 0 17
Mali 0.00% 0 16
Sierra Leone 0.00% o] 16
Burkina Faso 0.00% 0 16
Maldives 0.00% 0 13


https://www.crunchbase.com/

The Countries With The Most Female Tech CEOs
Data: https:/ /www.crunchbase.com/

We used Crunchbase to look at the tech companies who have a
female CEO. We've then worked out the countries with the highest
percentage of female tech CEOs based on the total number of tech

Methodology: companies. Data correct as of November 2019.
Female CEOs

Countries rate Female CEOs Total companies
Kyrgyzstan 0.00% 0 12
Andorra 0.00% o] 12
Uzbekistan 0.00% o] 10
Liberia 0.00% 0 9
Somalia 0.00% o] 8
Laos 0.00% 0 7
Sudan 0.00% o] 7
Tajikistan 0.00% 0 6
Gambia 0.00% 0 6
Gabon 0.00% o] 6
Papua New Guinea 0.00% 0 6
Yemen 0.00% 0 6
Mauritania 0.00% 0 5
Suriname 0.00% 0 5
Syria 0.00% o] 5
Libya 0.00% o] 4
Guniea 0.00% 0 3
Reunion 0.00% o] 2


https://www.crunchbase.com/

The Countries With The Most Female Tech CEOs

Data:

Methodology:

Countries
Guyana

San Marino
Cook Islands
Turkmenistan
Chad

French Guiana

https:/ /www.crunchbase.com/

We used Crunchbase to look at the tech companies who have a
female CEO. We've then worked out the countries with the highest
percentage of female tech CEOs based on the total number of tech

companies. Data correct as of November 2019.
Female CEOs

rate

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Female CEOs

o O O O O O

Total companies

B R, R R RN


https://www.crunchbase.com/

