The Countries With The Data:		runchbase.com/	•	
Methodology:	We used Crunch female CEO. We percentage of fe	hbase to look at t 've then worked	he tech companies w out the countries with based on the total nu	n the highest
Countries	Female CEOs rate	Female CEOs	Total companies	
United States	1.67%	4,490	269,431	
India	5.05%	1501	29748	
United Kingdom	1.30%	631	48,373	
srael	7.61%	443	5822	
Brazil	4.15%	437	10530	
Singapore	7.87%	351	4460	
Hong Kong	8.99%	299	3327	
Netherlands	3.62%	272	7521	
Sweden	4.88%	267	5473	
reland	5.28%	257	4870	
Canada	1.12%	246	21,975	
Switzerland	3.76%	236	6276	
Germany	1.19%	188	15,792	
Finland	4.63%	165	3560	
Mexico	7.39%	140	1895	
Australia	1.11%	136	12,245	
France	0.96%	134	14,029	
Indonesia	7.56%	128	1694	

The Countries With The Mo Data:		runchbase.com/	,	
Methodology:	We used Crunch female CEO. We percentage of fe	hbase to look at t 've then worked	ne tech companies w out the countries with based on the total nu	n the highest
Countries	Female CEOs rate	Female CEOs	Total companies	
Turkey	3.94%	125	3173	
Spain	1.11%	113	10,153	
Russian Federation	3.48%	112	3218	
Denmark	3.22%	106	3294	
South Africa	3.96%	105	2651	
China	0.85%	104	12,190	
Poland	3.52%	96	2726	
Chile	8.78%	96	1093	
United Arab Emirates	4.45%	95	2133	
Belgium	3.19%	92	2881	
South Korea	3.09%	89	2881	
Malaysia	5.95%	88	1478	
Portugal	4.91%	83	1690	
Norway	3.58%	80	2236	
Romania	6.44%	79	1226	
Austria	3.74%	78	2088	
Nigeria	5.15%	78	1516	
Argentina	5.42%	72	1329	

Data:	Most Female Tech CEOs	runchbase.com/		
Methodology:	We used Crunch female CEO. We percentage of fe	hbase to look at t 've then worked	he tech companies w out the countries with based on the total nu	n the highest
Countries	Female CEOs rate	Female CEOs	Total companies	
Estonia	7.26%	69	951	
New Zealand	4.16%	66	1586	
Kenya	8.10%	65	802	
Philippines	5.93%	64	1079	
Viet Nam	3.29%	60	1821	
Iceland	12.67%	56	442	
Colombia	6.42%	53	826	
Ukraine	4.76%	48	1008	
Thailand	5.86%	47	802	
Bulgaria	6.30%	44	698	
Italy	0.81%	43	5,283	
Egypt	5.65%	42	744	
Taiwan	3.72%	41	1103	
Greece	5.33%	38	713	
Peru	10.05%	37	368	
Lebanon	13.74%	36	262	
Czech Republic	3.02%	34	1127	
Pakistan	3.01%	33	1096	

Data:	Most Female Tech CEOs	runchbase.com/	•	
Methodology:	We used Crunch female CEO. We percentage of fe	hbase to look at ti Ve then worked	ne tech companies w out the countries with based on the total nu	n the highest
Countries	Female CEOs rate	Female CEOs	Total companies	
Hungary	3.45%	29	840	
Japan	0.64%	26	4,071	
Jordan	10.20%	25	245	
Lithuania	3.53%	22	623	
Bangladesh	3.49%	18	516	
Croatia	4.66%	16	343	
Saudi Arabia	3.89%	15	386	
Slovenia	3.81%	14	367	
Luxembourg	2.59%	13	501	
Latvia	2.73%	13	476	
Slovakia	3.50%	13	371	
Cyprus	2.73%	12	440	
Uganda	6.15%	12	195	
Iran	3.66%	10	273	
Malta	3.80%	10	263	
Myanmar	7.04%	10	142	
Costa Rica	4.57%	9	197	
Tanzania	7.89%	9	114	

The Countries With The Data:	Most Female Tech CEOs	runchbase.com/	·	
Methodology:	We used Crunch female CEO. We percentage of fe	hbase to look at t 've then worked	ne tech companies w out the countries with based on the total nu	n the highest
Countries	Female CEOs rate	Female CEOs	Total companies	
Rwanda	13.04%	9	69	
Morocco	2.65%	7	264	
Belarus	3.59%	7	195	
Zambia	8.33%	7	84	
Panama	4.84%	6	124	
Venezuela	5.71%	6	105	
Bahrain	6.59%	6	91	
Sri Lanka	2.16%	5	231	
Serbia	2.66%	5	188	
Jruguay	2.87%	5	174	
Ecuador	3.70%	5	135	
Armenia	4.95%	5	101	
Azerbaijan	5.88%	5	85	
Georgia	5.95%	5	84	
Senegal	7.94%	5	63	
Guatemala	8.20%	5	61	
Cambodia	4.60%	4	87	
Zimbabwe	3.09%	3	97	

The Countries With The Mos Data:		runchbase.com/	,	
Methodology:	We used Crunch female CEO. We percentage of fe	hbase to look at t 've then worked	ne tech companies w out the countries with based on the total nu	n the highest
Countries	Female CEOs rate	Female CEOs	Total companies	
Macedonia	4.41%	3	68	
Bahamas	8.57%		35	
Tunisia	1.33%	2	150	
lvory coast	2.90%	2	69	
Bosnia and Herzegovina	3.13%	2	64	
Dominican Republic	3.28%	2	61	
El Salvador	3.92%	2	51	
Mozambique	6.25%	2	32	
Bolivia	6.45%	2	31	
Nicaragua	9.09%	2	22	
Cameroon	1.41%	1	71	
Moldova	1.54%	1	65	
Ethiopia	1.82%	1	55	
Albania	1.89%	1	53	
Algeria	2.00%	1	50	
Belize	2.27%	1	44	
Botswana	2.50%	1	40	
Iraq	3.33%	1	30	

The Countries With The Most Fer				
Data:	https://www.c	runchbase.com/	-	
Methodology:	We used Crunchbase to look at the tech companies who have a female CEO. We've then worked out the countries with the highest percentage of female tech CEOs based on the total number of tech companies. Data correct as of November 2019.			n the highest
Countries	Female CEOs rate	Female CEOs	Total companies	
Paraguay	3.85%	1	26	
Angola	4.00%	1	25	
Malawi	4.17%	1	24	
Montenegro	14.29%	1	7	
Trinidad and Tobago	0.00%	0	137	
Kazakhstan	0.00%	0	71	
Liechtenstein	0.00%	0	46	
Oman	0.00%	0	41	
Democratic Republic of the Cong	0.00%	0	39	
Mongolia	0.00%	0	32	
Namibia	0.00%	0	30	
Madagascar	0.00%	0	20	
Afghanistan	0.00%	0	18	
Cuba	0.00%	0	17	
Mali	0.00%	0	16	
Sierra Leone	0.00%	0	16	
Burkina Faso	0.00%	0	16	
Maldives	0.00%	0	13	

The Countries With The M Data:				
Methodology:	We used Crunch female CEO. We percentage of fe	ve then worked	he tech companies w out the countries with based on the total nu	n the highest
Countries	Female CEOs rate	Female CEOs	Total companies	
Kyrgyzstan	0.00%	0	. 12	
Andorra	0.00%	0	12	
Uzbekistan	0.00%	0	10	
Liberia	0.00%	0	9	
Somalia	0.00%	0	8	
Laos	0.00%	0	7	
Sudan	0.00%	0	7	
Tajikistan	0.00%	0	6	
Gambia	0.00%	0	6	
Gabon	0.00%	0	6	
Papua New Guinea	0.00%	0	6	
Yemen	0.00%	0	6	
Mauritania	0.00%	0	5	
Suriname	0.00%	0	5	
Syria	0.00%	0	5	
Libya	0.00%	0	4	
Guniea	0.00%	0	3	
Reunion	0.00%	0	2	

The Countries With The Most	t Female Tech CEOs			
Data:	https://www.c	runchbase.com/		
Methodology:	We used Crunchbase to look at the tech companies who have a female CEO. We've then worked out the countries with the high percentage of female tech CEOs based on the total number of t companies. Data correct as of November 2019.			
Countries	Female CEOs rate	Female CEOs	Total companies	
Guyana	0.00%	0	2	
San Marino	0.00%	0	1	
Cook Islands	0.00%	0	1	
Turkmenistan	0.00%	0	1	
Chad	0.00%	0	1	
French Guiana	0.00%	0	1	